
Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education University 
(Erstwhile The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training. 

Eáucation Planning and Adiministration) 

Ref. No. BSAEU/COE/179/2023 

25/2 & 25/3, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata -700019 

Date(s) 

It is hereby notified that the schedule ofM. Ed. 1st Semester Regular [for the session 2022 
24] is given below. Question papers will be sent to respective centres via online platform in 

due time. College authorities are advised to be prepared with printers and photocopiers to print 
and distribute the question papers to the students in the examination hall. College authorities 
are advised to upkeep the confidentiality of the examination. 

02.06.2023 (Friday) 

03.06.2023 (Saturday) 

05.06.2023 (Monday) 

06.06.2023 (Tuesday) 

22jss 
Abhijit Biswas 
Controller of Examinations (Acting) 
BSAEU 

NOTICE 

Controller of Examinations (Acting) 
Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education University 

(Erstwhile WBUTTEPA) 

M.Ed. 1t Semester (Regular) Examinations (Session 
2022-24) 
12-3pm 

2.1.1 

2.1.2 

22.05.2023 

2.1.3 

2.1.4 

Phone -03340883403, E-Mail: bsaeuniv@gmail.com 
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