

## Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education University

(Erstwhile The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education Planning and Administration)

25/2 & 25/3, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700019

Ref. No. BSAEU/COE/179/2023

22.05.2023

## NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the schedule of **M. Ed. 1st Semester Regular** [for the session 2022-24] is given below. Question papers will be sent to respective centres via online platform in due time. College authorities are advised to be prepared with printers and photocopiers to print and distribute the question papers to the students in the examination hall. College authorities are advised to upkeep the confidentiality of the examination.

Date(s)	M.Ed. 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (Regular) Examinations (Session 2022-24) 12-3pm
02.06.2023 (Friday)	2.1.1
03.06.2023 (Saturday)	2.1.2
05.06.2023 (Monday)	2.1.3
06.06.2023 (Tuesday)	2.1.4

Abhijit Biswas Controller of Examinations (Acting) BSAEU

Controller of Examinations (Acting) Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education University (Erstwhile WBUTTEPA)